
MAKE-UP

MAKE-UP (DAY)

MAKE-UP (EVENING)

HAIR & MAKE-UP

HAIR UPDOS

  30.00

  35.00

80.00

  35.00

£

£

£

£

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

Using traditional herbal hair oils, which relates muscular &
nervous system which is also called Sirobhyanga. Sirobhyanga
induces sound sleep, Calms nerve endings. Heals migraine &
cluster head ache. Head massage promotes hair growth and
releases tensions, prevents grey hair and stops fall.

HEAD | SHOULDERS | FACE MASSAGE

HEAD | SHOULDERS | FACE MASSAGE

HAIR SPA WITH HERBAL MASK

(20 MIN)

(30 MIN)

(30 MIN)

£ 25.00

£ 35.00

£ 35.00
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Xtrim Salon

148 Roman Rd, Globe Town, London

E2 0RY, United Kingdom

Visit us now for details

www.xtrimsalon.co.uk

Communicate with us

Call on +44 20 8981 6164

Email us info@xtrimsalon.co.uk

Contact us

Opening Hours

Mon-Sat 10:00AM - 7:00PM

Sunday           10:00AM - 5:30PM

£ 60.00

£ 60.00

£ 50.00

£ 40.00

£ 40.00

£ 40.00

£ 60.00

£ 35.00

FACIALS & MASSAGE

CRYSTAL CLEAR MICRODERMABRASION

CHEMICAL PEEL

MICRODERMABRASION

DEEP CLEANSING

HERBAL

VITAMIN E 

FULL BODY MASSAGE

BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS MASSAGE

(60 MIN)

(30 MIN)

KERATIN TREATMENT

HAIR PERM MAN & WOMEN

MOROCCAN OIL TREATMENT

OLAPLEX

HAIR SPA

HAIR-SCALP TREATMENT

120.00

50.00

25.00

35.00

35.00

£

£

£

£

£

80.00 100.00£

SHORT         MED          LONG
Brazilian Blow Dry

£

Style & Beauty
FROM



HAIR CUT

WAXING - BACK & SHOULDERS

WAXING - CHEST / TUMMY

FACIAL

EYEBROW

PEDICURE

BACK, NECK & SHOULDER MASSAGE

MEN'S SPECIAL

20.00

35.00

35.00

45.00

10.00

30.00

35.00

£

£

£

£

£

£

£(30 MIN)

WASH, CUT & BLOW-DRY

DRY-CUT

WASH & BLOW-DRY

LADIES - HAIR DRESSING 

40.00

30.00

30.00

£

£

£

36.00

25.00

25.00

£

£

£

38.00

28.00

28.00

£

£

£




SHORT            MED           LONG

EYELASH PERM & TINT

LASH LIFT AND TINT

EYEBROW LAMINATION

EYEBROW TINT

EYELASH TINT

EYEBROW & EYELASH TINT

EYELASH EXTENSIONS

EYEBROW & EYELASH

45.00

50.00

35.00

10.00

12.00

20.00

50.00

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

MANICURE

PEDICURE 

MANICURE & PEDICURE 

GEL MANICURE 

GEL PEDICURE 

MANICURE & PEDICURE

25.00

30.00

50.00

30.00

35.00

£

£

£

£

£

EYEBROW

UPPER LIP

LOWER LIP

CHIN

FOREHEAD

SIDES OF FACE

FULL FACE

FACIAL THREADING

8.00

5.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

8.00

25.00

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

EYEBROWS 

LOWER LIP

UPPER LIP

FOREHEAD

CHIN

SIDES OF FACE

FULL FACE

FULL ARMS

HALF ARMS

FULL LEGS

HALF LEGS TOP 

LOWER LEG

UNDER ARMS

BIKINI LINE

HOLLYWOOD BIKINI

BRAZILIAN BIKINI

FULL BODY WAX + HOLLYWOOD BIKINI

HAIR REMOVAL - WAXING

8.00

3.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

8.00

27.00

17.00

10.00

28.00

17.00

14.00

10.00

22.00

35.00

35.00

100.00




£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

HAIR CUT

CHILDREN

15.00£

FULL HEAD

HALF HEAD 

FULL HEAD 

LADIES - BALAYAGE

LADIES - TONER

ROOT TOUCH-UP

HAIR COLOR

80.00

79.00

105.00

110.00

35.00

40.00

£

£

£

£

£

£

60.00

59.00

79.00

80.00

70.00

69.00

89.00

90.00

£

£

£

£

SHORT          MED           LONG

(Highlights/Lowlights)

(Highlights/Lowlights)

£

£

£

£

LYCON BRAZILIAN 

LYCON HOLLYWOOD

LYCON BIKINI LINE WAX

LYCON EXTENDED BIKINI

LYCON G-STRING BIKINI WAX

LYCON UNDERARM

LYCON WAXING - HOT WAX

45.00

45.00

26.00

32.00

35.00

15.00

£

£

£

£

£

£

Our commitment to quality and services ensure our

clients happy. Over years of experiences, our dedicated

staff is ready to serve your beauty needs. We’re happy

to help you decide the best look.

Celebrating 10 years of delivery in the hair & beauty

industry, Xtrim Salon started with only a handful of

clients and has built a reputation of providing top range

of services to a wide spread clientele throughout East

London. Equipped with the best stylists who have their

own areas of expertise ranging from classic and modern

cuts for the ladies and gentlemen to the more daring

and XTRIM statement haircuts.

Xtrim Salon

EAR PIERCING

EAR PIERCING

20.00£

(Hot Wax)

(Hot Wax)

(Hot Wax)

Price may vary depending upon availability & service.*


